

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter ended 30-09-2022	Quarter ended 30-06-2022	Quarter ended 30-09-2021	Six months ended 30-09-2022	Six months ended 30-09-2021	Year ended 31-03-2022	Quarter ended 30-09-2022	Quarter ended 30-06-2022	Quarter ended 30-09-2021	Six months ended 30-09-2022	Six months ended 30-09-2021	Year ended 31-03-2022
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	23,719	21,851	18,904	45,570	37,790	75,814	149,598	177,886	96,318	327,484	223,172	555,337
Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax	4,315	10,078	9,914	14,394	17,335	28,023	14,833	14,313	12,016	29,146	23,498	50,036
Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax attributable to:												
Owners of the parent	3,097	8,970	8,739	12,068	14,728	23,519	11,271	10,776	9,117	22,047	17,790	37,643
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising of profit / (loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax) attributable to:												
Owners of the parent	2,888	8,023	8,873	10,912	14,404	22,892	10,875	8,885	9,332	19,760	17,577	38,043
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the audited Balance Sheet	56,136	56,136	51,913	56,136	51,913	56,136	108,881	108,881	89,508	108,881	89,508	108,881
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹ 1/- each)	1,386	1,039	1,039	1,386	1,039	1,039	1,386	1,039	1,039	1,386	1,039	1,039
Earnings per equity share (of ₹ 1/- each)												
Basic:	2.23	6.47	6.31	8.71	10.63	16.97	8.13	7.78	6.58	15.91	12.84	27.17
Diluted:	2.23	6.47	6.30	8.71	10.63	16.96	8.13	7.78	6.58	15.91	12.83	27.15

Notes:

- The above is an extract of standalone and consolidated financials results prepared in accordance with Ind AS for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2022
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and six months ended financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites 'www.bseindia.com' and 'www.nseindia.com' and on Company's website at 'www.sonata-software.com'.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on October 18, 2022.
- Based on the financial performance of the company, the Board at its meeting held today, approved an interim dividend of ₹ 7 per share.

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS
P SRIKAR REDDY
MANAGING DIRECTOR

Bengaluru
October 18, 2022